Position

Senior Maintenance
Worker/Water

Maintenance Crew Supervisor
Senior Maintenance

Worker/Water

Maintenance Worker/Water-

2%

Meter Reader

Meter Reader-2%

Meter Reader-2%

Meter Reader-2%

Maintenance Worker/Water-
2%

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Development
Services/Water/Custom
er Service

Total Wages

$73,568

$69,588

$65,212

$63,852

$56,954

$55,465

$53,068

$50,538

$45,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,683

$19,528

$16,744

$13,230

$13,062

$13,200

$15,975

$12,705

$15,739



