Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Maintenance Worker/Water		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$73,568	\$13,683
Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$69,588	\$19,528
Senior Maintenance Worker/Water		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$65,212	\$16,744
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$63,852	\$13,230
Meter Reader		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$56,954	\$13,062
Meter Reader-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$55,465	\$13,200
Meter Reader-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$53,068	\$15,975
Meter Reader-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$50,538	\$12,705
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Custom er Service	\$45,636	\$15,739